ORGA-LINE
for TANDEMBOX
Technical data sheet
2
04
06
08
09

	– Removable dishwasher-proof containers
	– Can be combined with a film/foil dispenser or knife holder
Ordering information
Cabinet width 275 – 349 mm
Cabinet width 451 – 499 mm
Cabinet width 550 mm
Cabinet width 500 mm
Cabinet width 551 – 599 mm
Cabinet width 501 – 549 mm
Cabinet width 600 mm
Cabinet width 350 – 449 mm Cabinet width 450 mm
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm) NL (mm)
ORGA-LINE for drawers
Nominal length
Internal cabinet width
Cabinet width
Set fills drawer
TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
5
450 ZSI.450BI1N + ZSI.450BI3N
500 ZSI.500BI1N + ZSI.500BI3
550 ZSI.550BI1N + ZSI.550BI3
450 ZSI.450BI3N + ZSI.450KI4N
500 ZSI.500BI3 + ZSI.500KI4
550 ZSI.550BI3 + ZSI.550KI4
450 ZSI.12VEI4
500 ZSI.12VEI6
550 ZSI.12VEI7
450 ZSI.80VEI4
500 ZSI.80VEI6
550 ZSI.80VEI7
450 ZSI.90VEI4
500 ZSI.90VEI6
550 ZSI.90VEI7
450 2 x ZSI.450KI4N
500 2 x ZSI.500KI4
550 2 x ZSI.550KI4
450 ZSI.10VEI4
500 ZSI.10VEI6
550 ZSI.10VEI7
600 ZSI.450BI3E
650 ZSI.500BI3E
450 2 x ZSI.450BI3N
500 2 x ZSI.500BI3
550 2 x ZSI.550BI3
▶

	– Removable dishwasher-proof containers
	– Can be combined with a film/foil dispenser or knife holder
Ordering information
Cabinet width 275 – 349 mm
Cabinet width 600 mm
Cabinet width 800 mm Cabinet width 801–899 mm Cabinet width 900 mm
Cabinet width 350 – 449 mm Cabinet width 450 – 599 mm
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm) NL (mm) NL (mm)
NL (mm) NL (mm)
Nominal length
Internal cabinet width
Cabinet width
Cabinet width 601 – 699 mm Cabinet width 700 – 799 mm
NL (mm) NL (mm)
Set fills drawer
ORGA-LINE for drawers
TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
7
450 2 x ZSI.450KI2N + ZSI.450FI3
500 2 x ZSI.500KI2N + ZSI.500FI3
550 2 x ZSI.550KI2N + ZSI.550FI3
450 2 x ZSI.450KI3N + ZSI.450FI2
500 2 x ZSI.500KI3N + ZSI.500FI2
550 2 x ZSI.550KI3N + ZSI.550FI2
450 2 x ZSI.450KI3N
500 2 x ZSI.500KI3N
550 2 x ZSI.550KI3N
600 ZSI.450FI3
650 ZSI.500FI3
450 ZSI.10VUI4
500 ZSI.10VUI6
550 ZSI.10VUI7
450 ZSI.12VUI4
500 ZSI.12VUI6
550 ZSI.12VUI7
▶
▶
▶
2

1 1 2 1 1
NL
Ordering information
Cabinet width 1001 – 1099 mm
Cabinet width 1100 – 1199 mm
Cabinet width 901 – 999 mm
SPACE CORNER
Cabinet width 1000 mm
Cabinet width 1200 mm
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
Set fills drawer
Please see page 10 for more
information about the knife holder
and film/foil dispenser.
ORGA-LINE for drawers
Nominal length
TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
8
450 ZSI.450BI1N
500 ZSI.500BI1N
550 ZSI.550BI1N
450 ZSI.450KI2N
500 ZSI.500KI2N
550 ZSI.550KI2N
450 ZSI.450MI3
500 ZSI.500MI3
550 ZSI.550MI3
KB
LW
NL
450 ZSI.450KI2N + ZSI.450MI3
500 ZSI.500KI2N + ZSI.500MI3
550 ZSI.550KI2N + ZSI.550MI3
450 ZSI.450BI1N + ZSI.450MI3
500 ZSI.500BI1N + ZSI.500MI3
550 ZSI.550BI1N + ZSI.550MI3
450 ZSI.450KI3N + ZSI.450BI3N
500 ZSI.500KI3N + ZSI.500BI3
550 ZSI.550KI3N + ZSI.550BI3
450 ZSI.450KI3N + ZSI.450KI4N
500 ZSI.500KI3N + ZSI.500KI4
550 ZSI.550KI3N + ZSI.550KI4
600 ZSI.450FI3
650 ZSI.500FI3
2
1
1
2 21 1

1000 Z40L877S
1200 Z40L1077S
Ordering information
Adapter profile for cross divider
Dividing wall
Bottle rack
Lateral divider
Colours
Colours
Cabinet width KB 275 mm Cabinet width KB 300 mm
Colours
Nominal length NL (mm)
Nominal length NL (mm)
Nominal length NL (mm)
Steel
Steel
Steel
ORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX intivo high fronted pull-outs
TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
Cross divider cut to size and pre-mounted
Colours
Cabinet width KB (mm) Steel
14
SW R9006
275 ZFL.27BUS4 ZFL.27BUS4
300 ZFL.30BUS4 ZFL.30BUS4
400 ZFL.40BUS4 ZFL.40BUS4
450 ZFL.45BUS4 ZFL.45BUS4
500 ZFL.50BUS4 ZFL.50BUS4
550 ZFL.55BUS4 ZFL.55BUS4
800 ZFL.80BUS4 ZFL.80BUS4
900 ZFL.90BUS4 ZFL.90BUS4
1000 ZFL.10BUS4 ZFL.10BUS4
1200 ZFL.12BUS4 ZFL.12BUS4
SW R9006
275 ZFL.27BUS6 ZFL.27BUS6
300 ZFL.30BUS6 ZFL.30BUS6
400 ZFL.40BUS6 ZFL.40BUS6
450 ZFL.45BUS6 ZFL.45BUS6
500 ZFL.50BUS6 ZFL.50BUS6
550 ZFL.55BUS6 ZFL.55BUS6
800 ZFL.80BUS6 ZFL.80BUS6
900 ZFL.90BUS6 ZFL.90BUS6
1000 ZFL.10BUS6 ZFL.10BUS6
1200 ZFL.12BUS6 ZFL.12BUS6
SW R9006
450 ZFL.30BFS4
500 ZFL.30BFS6
550 ZFL.30BFS7
Inner dividing system sets
Ordering information
Cross and lateral divider set
Cross and lateral divider set

TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
Cross gallery, cut to size
Ordering information
Cross gallery, cut to size
Colours
Cabinet width KB (mm) Aluminium
Cross gallery connector
Lateral divider for cross gallery
Colours
Colours
Nylon
Nylon
17
SW R9006
275 Z40C152S.01
300 Z40C177S.01
400 Z40C277S.01
450 Z40C327S.01
500 Z40C377S.01
550 Z40C427S.01
700 Z40C577S.01
800 Z40C677S.01
900 Z40C777S.01
1200 Z40C1077S01
275 Z40D152S.01
300 Z40D177S.01
400 Z40D277S.01
450 Z40D327S.01

Internal cabinet width
Cabinet width
Ordering information
Cross divider for cutting to size
Cross divider connector for BOXSIDE and dividing wall
Cross divider connector for gallery
Colours
Colours
Colours
LW - 91 mmCutting:
LW - 295 mm (KB 275 mm) LW - 320 mm (KB 300 mm)
152 mm (KB 275 mm) 177 mm (KB 300 mm)
Length (mm) Aluminium
Nylon
Nylon
Lateral divider
Colours
Steel
TD-068/3 EN/08.23 © Copyright by Blum
Dividing wall
Bottle rack
Colours
Cabinet width KB 275 mm Cabinet width KB 300 mm
Nominal length NL (mm)
Nominal length NL (mm)
Steel
19
R9006 / WGR
300 Z40H177S.R
350 Z40H277S.R
400 Z40H277S.R
450 Z40H327S.R
500 Z40H377S.R
800 Z40H677S.R
900 Z40H777S.R
1000 Z40H877S.R
1200 Z40H1077S.R
SW R9006
ZRG.1094U
SW R9001 R7037
ZRU.00Z0.01